Statewide Career Pathways

Discipline Work Group Roster

Fall 2012
Discipline: Administration of Justice
	
	Name
	School
	Phone
	Email

	Faculty
	Buckley
	Patrick
	San Bernardino Valley College
	760-246-3361
	pbuckley@valleycollege.edu

	
	Beck
	Cindy
	California Dept Of Education
	 
	cbeck@cde.ca.gov

	
	Fields
	Ron
	Victor Valley College
	 
	Ron.Fields@vvc.edu

	
	Landrus
	Tracy
	Lancaster High School
	 661-435-6666
	tlandrus@avhsd.org 

	
	LeGarra
	Richard
	Mt San Jacinto College
	 951 639-5439
	rlegarra@msjc.edu

	
	Palmer
	Brandon
	 Antelope Valley High School
	 
	BPalmer@avhsd.org

	
	Thompson
	Oliver
	Riverside City College
	 
(323)574-4203


	oliver.thompson.edu

	CTE Transitions

Coordinator
	Beal
	Tawny
	San Bernardino Valley College
	
	TBeal@losmedanos.edu

	Articulation Officer
	
	
	
	
	


